
TO: Reed Marbut 
FROM: Don Knauer 

STATE OF OREGON 
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

ADJUDICATION SECTION 

DATE: May 29, 1992 

SUBJECT: Indorsement of SWR-48 

I have completed a review of the registration statement form, map 
and evidence submitted by the following claimant. I have made a 
inspection of the property identified in the claim and I have 
reviewed the WRD records. Based on my review and inspection I 
suggest the following information be included on the Notice of 
Proposed Order under ORS 539.240 (8) : 

NAME : Gerald Kamph 
ADDRESS: PO Box 68 

Langlois OR 97450 

SOURCE: New River, Bono ditch, Bono Lake, and New Lake all 
tributaries to the Pacific Ocean. 

USE: Stockwater. 

PRIORITY DATE: 1850 

AMOUNT OF WATER FOR EACH CLAIMED USE: 

0.0225 CFS for stockwater. 

DIVERSION POINT: Stock Direct 

PLACE OF USE: 

New River 
Stock Direct NE% NE% 
Stock Direct NW% NE% 
Stock Direct SW% NE% 
Stock Direct SE% SW% 
Stock Direct NW% S E ~  
Stock Direct S W ~  SE% 

Section 28, 
Stock Direct NE% NW% 

Section 33, 
Township 30 S., Range 15 W., W.M. 

Bono Ditch 
Stock Direct SW% NE% 
Stock Direct NE% SW% 
Stock Direct NW% SW% 



Bono Lake 

N e w  Lake 

S tock  Direct SW% SW% 
S e c t i o n  27, 

S tock  Direct SEa SE% 
S e c t i o n  28,  

S tock  Direct NE% NE% 
S tock  Direct NW% NE% 
S tock  Direct N E ~  NW% 

S e c t i o n  33, 
Township 30 S . ,  Range 1 5  W . ,  W . M .  

S tock D i r e c t  NE% SW% 
S e c t i o n  27,  

Township 30 S . ,  Range 1 5  W . ,  W.M.  

S tock  Direct sW% NE% 
S e c t i o n  27,  

 owns ship 30 S . ,  Range 1 5  W . ,  W . M .  

PERIOD OF USE: 

S tock  Direct u se  a l lowed  a l l  y e a r .  

FILE C:\WP51\SWR\CLAIMANTS\SWR-0048.0IM 



INTEROFFICE MEMOMAD UM 

Oregon Water Resources Department 
Adjudication Section 

TO: S W  #48 

FROM: Don Knauer 

D A E :  March 10, 1992 

SUBJECT.. FIELD INSPECl7ON 

On March 4 ,  1992  Dwight French  and I made a  f i e l d  i n s p e c t i o n  and 
t a l k e d  t o  Gera ld  Kamph a b o u t  h i s  w a t e r  u s e .  We found t h a t  the 
i n f o r m a t i o n  on the  form and the map a p p e a r s  t o  be correct and 
a c c u r a t e .  

(C: \W\S\C\SWR-0048.003) 



DEC. 13, 1991 R E :  #SWR-48 

WATER R E S O U R C E S  D E P T  
3850 PORTLAND ROAD N E  
SALEM, OR 97310 

D e a r  D o n ,  

P l ea se  f i n d  t h e  requested m y l a r  enc losed .  The  changes  
m e n t i o n e d  a re  c o m p l e t e .  T h a n k  you f o r  yo r t i m e .  n 

CARY   OR TON 
PRAHAR S U R V E Y I N G  
1045 B A L T I M O R E  
BANDON, OR 97411 
(503)347-9517 



W A T E R  December 11, 1991 
R E S O U R C E S  

D E P A R T M E N T  

John P. Prahar 
Prahar Surveying 
1045 Baltimore 
Bandon OR 97411 

re: surface water registration - Gerald Kamph (#SWR-48) 
Dear Mr. Prahar, 

I am returning three of the copies of the map you submitted for Mr. 
Kamphts surface water registration. I am sending some map 
information which shows we need "ink on permanent quality papertt. 
In the future I would prefer a single map on plastic film such as 
mylar but any medium which will be a permanent record will be 
accepted. I would suggest you add a ttdisclaimertl to your future 
maps for registration statements. 

The map for SWR-48 shows Mr. Kamphfs zip code as 97415 the form 
shows his zip code as 97450. Would you please let me know which 
one is correct? I can make the change without returning them to 
you. 

I am also returning the "land use formmt you sent with the claim. 
This form is not required for a registration statement. I have 
kept a copy in the file simply for reference. 

If you have any questions or comments please give me a call. 

Sincerely, 

Don Knauer 
Adjudication Specialist 
enc 

3850 Portland Rd NE 
Salem, OR 9731 0 
(503) 378-3730 
FAX (503) 378-81 30 



SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST 

(received after July 18, 1990) 

RECEIPT # 815'Cj0 

CHECK ENCLOSURES O\CJ 
CHECK BASIN MAP fldkl~ 

UNADJUDICATED AREA, ? 0. K, 

SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION NUMBER Swg'qP) 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER d 
ENTER ON STREAM INDEX nvf 
CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP dw v Ffl L, 
CHECK GLO PLATS tvW 

FORM REVIEW 
J blanks filled in U ~ V  PAG 

signed 
J date received stamped 

MAP REVIEW 
_J source and trib 
J diversion point location 
J conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.) 
J place of use 
v scale 
4 township, range, section 

north arrow 
CWRE stamp 

/ disclaimer 
r /  date survey was performed 
J P.O. B. of survey BLIP 

dimensions and capacity of diversion system 
7 "beneficial uset1 type title 
I/ ttpermanent-qualityl' paper 

EXISTING WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK QWF 
ENTER ON PLAT CARDS a&- 
A : SWRCHECK 







7he 4~6ove ~ a p s  oFFracfi 
oFRunyc #P 1.5 o f  M e  Y; 

of O m  on, 15 sfr/.cf5 cwformu 3 
survey fhereeForr F17e rir 

xcrnwhed ond upprowed. 
- ~ ~ v e y o r  ~e / rero /& OfFice, 

Camm..Jrm. 3 4  18 79 se/em, December 7 j / f  /&5Z 







W A T E R  

R E S O U R C E S  

December 5, 1991 

Gerald Kamph 
P.O. Box 68 
Langlois, OR 97450 

RE: Surface Water Registration 

Dear Mr. Kamph: 

D E P A R T M E N T  

This will acknowledge that your Surface Wgter Registration 
Statement in the name of Geral'd Kamph has been received by our 
office. The fees in the amount of $ 200.'00 have been received 
and our receipt # 81580 is enclosed. Your registration statement 
has been numbered SWR-48. 

Our office will review your form and map in the near future. If 
necessary we will schedule a meeting with you that will include a 
site inspection. If there are problems with your form we are 
usually able to take care of them during our visit. We will be 
able to answer any questions you might have about the 
adjudication process at that time. 

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any 
questions. 

Sincerely, 

Dwight French 
Adjudication Section 

enc 

3850 Portland Rd NE 
Salem, OR 97310 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8730 



RECEIPT # 8 1 5  8 0 WATER RESOUPCES DEPARTMENT 

w 3 8 5 0 ~ ~  
D ROAD NE 
R 97310 

378-37391378-8130 (FAX) 

BY: 
I \ 

PERMIT 

h 

I I I 
CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY) 

TOTAL REC'O 

RECEIVED FROM: 

101-00-0 WRDMISCCASHACCT I 

APPLICATION 

842.010 ADJUDICATIONS 

831.087 PUBLICATIONSIMAPS 

830.650 PARKING FEES Namelmonth I s I 
OTHER: (IDENTIFY) I s 1 

102-00-0 FEDERAL FUNDS 
OTHER: (IDENTIFY) n 

103-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT I 
MISCELLANEOUS: 

840.001 COPY FEES 

880.109 MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) 

520.000 OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIP/) 

WATER RIGHTS: 

842.001 SURFACE WATER 

842.003 GROUND WATER 

842.005 TRANSFER 

WELL CONSTRUCTION 

842.022 WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR 

842.016 WELL DRILL OPERATOR 

LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 

EXAM FEE 

EXAM FEE 

RECORD FEE 

LICENSE FEE 

106-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE I 

I - I I I I 

(45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS 
864.000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS n 

842.013 WELL CONST START FEE I s 
MONITORING WELLS 

I CAR0 # I 

Distribution-White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Brown copy-&al 

S 

169001 SUSPENSE ACTIVITY 
842.115 POWER LICENSE FEE(NV) 

842.115 HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW) 

832.009 HYDRO EXAM FEE(GF) 

I 

CARD # I 

LIC NUMBER 



WARRANTY DEED 

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSZTH, That  John B. Bono and Rose M. Bono, 
husband and w i f e ,  of L a n g l o i s ,  Oregon, f o r  t h e  c o n s i d e r a t i o n  of  t h e  
sum of  Two hundred D o l l a r s ,  t o  them p a i d  have b a r g a i n e d  and s o l d  and 
by t h e s e  p r e s e n t s  do b a r g a i n ,  s e l l  and convey u n t o  E. M .  Kamph and 
M e l i t a  L. Kamph, husband and w i f e ,  o f  Smith a i v e r ,  C a l i f o r n i a ,  t h e  
f o l l o w i n g  d e s c r i b e d  p remises ,  t o - w i t :  

S i x t e e n  ( 1 6 )  a c r e s  of l a n d  i n  t h e  Northwest q u a r t e r  (b?~- f i . )  of  Sec-  
t i o n  t h i r t y - f i v e  ( 3 5 ) ,  Township t h i r t y  (30) South ,  Ft~tnge 15 \vest of 
t h e  Vii l lamette  Meridian i n  Cur ry  County, S t a t e  of Oregon, a n d  b e i n g  
t h a t  i d e n t i c a l  p a r c e l  d e s c r i b e d  i n  Deed r e c o r d e d  i n  Book 18, Record 
of  Deeds of  C u r r y  County, Oregon, a t  page 639 t h e r e o f ;  

TO HAVE AND TO HOllD t h e  s a i d  p remises ,  w i t h  t h e i r  a p p u r t e n a n c e s  
un to  t h e  s a i d  E. M. Kamph and M e l i t a  L. Kamph, t h e i r  H e i r s  and Ass igns  

fb rever .  
And t h e  s a i d  John B . ~ o n o  and ~ i o s e  hi. Bono, do he reby  covenan t  t o  

and w i t h  t h e  s a i d  E. Id. Kamph and M e l i t a  L. Kamph, t h e i r  h s j r s  and 
a s s i g n s  t h a t  t h e y  a r e  t h e  owners i n  f e e  s i m p l e  of s a i d  p remises ;  
t h a t  they  a r e  f r e e  from a l l  incumbrances and t h a t  t h e y  w i l l  w a r r a n t  
and defend t h e  same from a l l  l a w f u l  c l a i m s  wha t soever .  

I N  WITNESS WmREOF, we have h e r e u n t o  s e t  o u r  hands and s e a l s  t h i s  
25 th . ,  day o f  A p r i l ,  1944. 

Done i n  Presence  o f :  John B. Bono 

Harry  A .  S l a c k  

STATE OF O?EGOM: ) 
) ss. 

COUNrFY OF COOS: ) 
On t h i s  2 5 t h  day o f  A p r i l ,  1944,  p e r s o n a l l y  came b e f o r e  me, a  i iot-  

a r y  P u b l i c  i n  and f o r  s a i d  County and S t a t e ,  t h e  w i t h i n  named John 
B.  Bono and Rose M. uono, h i s  w i f e ,  t o  m e  p e r s o n a l l y  known t o  be t h e  
i d e n t i c a l  pe r son  d e s c r i @ e d  i n  and who e x e c u t e d  t h e  w i t h i n  i n s t r u m e n t  
and who e a c h  p a d s o n a l l y  ahknowlsdged t o  me t h a t  t h e y  e x e c u t e d  t h e  
same f r e e l y  and v o l u n t a r i l y  f o r  t h e  u s e s  and purposes  t h e r e i n  named. 

Witness my hand and o f f i c i a l  s e a l  t h i s  2 5 t h .  day of Apri1,1944.  
Harry  A .  S l a c k  

( N o t a r y  S e a l )  Notary  P u b l i c  f o r  Oregon 
My Commission E x p i r e s  May 11, 1946. 

F i l e d  and r e c o r d e d  May 8, 1944. O l e t a  A. ivs lker ,  C le rk .  -------------------- 
S t a t e  of  Oregon ) 

) ss.  
County of Curry  ) 

I ,  O l e t a  A.  Wslker ,  County c l e r k  and C l e r k  of  t h e  County Court  
of t h e  County and S t a t e  a f o r e a s i d ,  do h e r e b y  c e r t i f y  t h a t  t h e  f o r e -  
go ing  copy of Warranty  Deed, John B. Bono, e t  ux . ,  t o  E. M .  Kamph 
e t  ux. ,  has  been by me compared w i t h  t h e  o r i g i n a l ,  and t h a t  i t  j-s 
a  c o r r e c t  $ r a n s c r i p t  t h e r e f r o m ,  and of  t h e  whole o f  s u c h  o r i g l r l ~ l  
Warranty Deed a s  t h e  same appeare  on r e c o r d  i n  volume 2 8  of deeds ,  
page 274 a t  my o f f i c e  and i n  my cus tody.  

I N  T5STIMONY WHEREOF, I have h e r e u n t o  s e t  my hand and a f f i x e d  
t h e  s e a l  of  s a i d  Co 

. I 



r) WARRANTY DEED 

THIS INDENTTTR~ WITNESSETH, That John B. Bono and Rose M. dono, hus-  
band and wi fe ,  Joseph  Bono,unmarried, and Cha r l e s  B. Bono, unmarried 
f o r  t h e  c o n s i d e r a t i o n  of t h e  sum of Ten 30131 r s ,  t o  them pa id ,  have 
ba rga ined  and s o l d  and by t h e s e  p r e s e n t s  do b a r g a i n ,  s e l l  and convey 
unto E. M. Kamph and Me l i t a  L. hamph, husband and w i f e ,  of Bmith 
River ,  C a l i f o r n i a ,  t h e  fo l l owing  d e s c r i b e d  p remises ,  t owi t :  

Lot numbered one (1) and t he  E9st  ha l f  A E ~ )  of t h e  Sou thea s t  quar;, 
L p  t e r  ( s s ~ )  of S e c t i o n  twe t y - e i g h t  (28) ; '%he Nor th  ha $&I($) of the  
3-, Nor theas t  q u a r t e r  ( N E ~ )  $f S e c t i o n  t h i r t y - t h r e e  and a l s o  t h e  

North h a l f  (N*) o f  t h e  Worth h a l f  (N*) of S e c t i o n  t h i r t y - f o u r  (34), 
3 q  a l l  i n  ( ~ o w n s h i ~  t h i r t y  (30) south)  Range P a i f t e e n  (15) (Les t  o f  theJ 

Wi l l amet te  Mer id ian  in)Gurry County, S t a t e  of Oregon; a l s o  t he  doutn-  
west q u a r t e r  ( s w ~ )  of t h e  Nor theas t  q u a r t e r  (NE:); t h e  Northwest 
q u a r t e r  (IT.V+) ; t h e  Southwest q u a r t e r  (SLY-:) ; and t h e  Sou theas t  q u a r t e r  

2 7 ( s E ~ )  ; a l l  i n  S e c t i o n  twenty-seven (27), Township t h i r t y  (30) South,  
Range f i f t e e n  ( 1 5 )  West oaf t h e  Wi l l amet te  Ivleridian i n  Curry County, 
S t a t e  of  Oregon. 
DOCUIIENTXRY STAMPS AFFIXED AND CANCELLED ($42.00) 

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD t h e  s a i d  premises ,  w i t h  t h e i r  appur tenances  
unto t h e  s a i d  E. ?A.  Kamph and Me l i t a  L. Kamph, t h e i r  h e i p s  and a s s i g n s  
f o r e v e r .  

And the  s a i d  John B. Bono and Hose M.  Bono, Joseph  Eono, and Char les  
B.  Bono do hereby covenant  t o  and w i t h  t he  s a i d  E. 3 .  Kaaph and Me l i t a  
L, Kamph, t h e i r  h e i r s  and a s s i g n s  t h a t  they  a r e  t h e  owner i n  fed 
si-mple of s a i d  premises ;  t h a t  they  a r e  f r e e  f r o m  a l l  incumbrances and 
t h a t  they  will warran t  and defend the  same from a l l  l a w f u l  c l a ims  
whatsoever.  

I N  bVITNESS %HEREOF, We have he r eun to  s e t  o u r  hands and s e a l s  th3 s 
2 5 t h  day of A p r i l ,  1944. 

John B. Bor~o ( SdkL)  

Rose M .  Bono (SEAL)  

Joseph  Bono ( SEAL) 

STATE OFOHEGON, ) Char l e s  B. Bono ( SEAL) 
ss. 

County of Uma t i l l a .  ) 
This  i s  t o  c e r t i f y  t h a t  on t h i s  1st day of May, A.D. 1944 b e t o r e  

me, tho  unders igned ,  a  n o t a r y  pub l i c  i n  and f o r  t h e  coun ty  and s t a t e  
a f o r e s a i d ,  p e r s o n a l l y  appeared  the above named Joseph Bono and Char les  
B. Bono, t o  me known t o  b3 t h e  i d e n t i c a l  i n d i v i d u a l s  d e s c r i b e d  i n  and 
who execu ted  t h e  w i t h i n  and fo r ego ing  ins t rument  and who each acknow- 
ledged.  t o  me t h a t  t h e y  execu ted  t h e  s ame f r e e l y  and volunt  a r i l y  , and 
f o r  the  u s e s  and purposes  t h e r e i n  expressed .  

I n  w i tne s s  whereof I have hereun to  s e t  my hand and a f f i x e d  my 
n o t a r i a l  s e a l ,  the  day and year  f i r s t  i n  t h i s ,  my c e r t i f i c a t e ,  
w r i t t e n .  

NOTARY SEAL 
G. H. Bishop --  - 
Notary Pub l i c  f o r  Oregon 
My Commission e x p i r e s  Fab. 15 ,  1946. 

STATE OF' 0'7 :GON, ) 

County of Coos. I ss* 
On t h i s  2 5 t h  day of A p r i l  1944,  p e r s o n a l l y  came b e f o r e  me, a h o t -  

a r y  Pub l i c  i n  and f o r  s a i d  County and S t a t e ,  t he  w i t h i n  named John 
B. Bono and Rose id. Bonohls w i r e ,  t o  m e  p e r s o n a l l y  known t o  be  the  
i d e n t i c a l  pe r sons  d e s c r i b e d  i n  and who execu ted  t h e  w i t h i n  i n s t r u -  
ment and who each  p e r s o n a l l y  a~knowledged  t o  me t h a t  t h e y  executed  



the  same f r e e l y  and v o l u n t a r i l y  f o r  t h e  uses  and purposes  t h e r e i n  
named. 

WITNESS my hand and o f f i c i a l  s e a l  t h i s  25 th .  day of A p r i l  1944. 

Notary S e a l .  
Harry A. S l a c k  

Notary P u b l i c  f o r  Oreaon 

F i l e d  and r e c o r d e d  Nov. 8, 1945. 
Oleta A .  Walker--County C l e r k .  

STATE OF OREGON, ) 
) ss. 

County of  ~ ' u r r y . )  
I ,  Ole ta  A .  Walker,  County Cle rk  and Cle rk  o f  t h e  County Court of 

t h e  County and S t a t e  a f o f e s a i d ,  do  he reby  c e r t i f y  t h a t  t h e  f o r e g o i n g  
copy of Warranty  Deed From John B. Bono, e t  a l s ,  t o  E. M .  Kamph, e t  
ux has  been by me compared w i t h  t h e  o r i g i n a l ,  and t h a t  i t  i s  a 
c o r r e c t  t r a n s c r i p t  t h e r e f r o m ,  and of  t h e  whole of s u c h  o r i g i n a l  
Warranty Deed a s  t h e  =me a p p e a r s  r e c o r d e d  i n  volume 30 ,  pages  94-5 
of deeds ,  a t  my o f f i c e  and i n  my cus tody .  

I N  TXSTIMONY WHEREOF, I have h e r e u n t o  s e t  my hand and a f f i x e d  t h e  
s e a l  of s a i d  Cour t ,  t h i s  

C l e r k .  



30825- DEED 

THIS INDEhTURE IIV'ITNESSETIT, That Joseph Bono umnar r  ied , 

f o r  t h e  c o n s i d e r a t i o n  of t h e  sum of t e n  ($10.00) d o l l a r s ,  t o  

him paid  h a s  bargained and so ld  and by t h e s e  p r e s e n t s  does  bar-  

g a i n  and s e l l  and convey unto  E b1 Kamph and I I e l i t a  L Kamph, 

husband and wi f e  t h e  fo l lowing  desc ' r ibed premises ,  t o - w i t :  

Lots  t h r e e  and f o u r  of(sect ion t h i r t y  t h r e $  1 i n  township 

t h i r t y  s o u t d  of rang  f i f t e e n  west o f  t h e  . , i l l u n e t t e  i<,eridiar?j  
(... - 

i n  Curry County Oregon c o n t a i n i n g  e i g h t y  and s i x t y  hundredths  

ac re s .  

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD t h e  sa id  premises  wi-th t h e i r  appu r t -  

enances unto t h e  s a i d  E  hl Kamph and M e l i t s  L Gmph husband and 

wife  t h e i r  h e i r s  and a s s i g n s  f o r e v e r .  

And t h e  s a i d  Joseph 13ono does  hereby cove~larlt  t o  and 

wi th  t h e  s a i d  E RT Kamph and Idel i ta  L Kamph, t h e i r  l l e i r s  and a s s i g n s  

t h a t  he is t h e  owner i n  f e e  simple of  s u i d  p r c a i s c s ;  th: t t hey  . . r e  

f r e e  from a l l  encumbrances and t h a t  he  w i l l  wa r r an t  and defend 

t h e  same from a l l  l awfu l  c l a ims  whatsoever.  

I N  WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto  s e t  my hand and s e a l  

t h i s  31st day of March 1947. 

Joseph Bono 

55$ documentary stamps cance l l ed  4/3/47 

STATE OF OREGON, 
: SS 

County of Umatilla 

On t h i s  31s t  day of Llarch, 1947, persona:!.ly came before  

me a liSotary P u b l i c  i n  an6 f o ~  sa id  county  and s t u t e  t h e  vi i th in  

named Joseph Bono t o  me p e r s o n a l l y  known t o  be t h e  i d e n t i c a l  person 

descr ibed i n  and who execu-ted t h e  w i t h i n  i r l s t ruments  arld who 



The Southwest quarter (N) o f  the Northeast quarter (NE~); the 
Northwest quarter (NV&)t the Southwest quarter (s*) and the Southeast 
quarter (sE%); all i n  Seotion twenty-seven (27); Lot numbered one (1) 
and the Eaet half E$) of the  Southeast quarter ( s E ~ )  of Seotion twent -eight (28)t  
lot. threo and h u r ;  the North half  I&) of the Northeast quarter (NEiy 
of Seotisn thirty-three (33); the  North half  (e) of  the North half (I&) 
o f  Seotion thirty-four (34); sixteen (16) aores of land in the Northwest 
quarter (*) of  Seotion t h i r t y - f i w  ( 3 ~ ) ~  all o f  the above i n  Township 
t h i r t y  (30) Soutlp, Range fif ' teen (15) West of t he  3tLllamette Meridian i n  
Curry County, State o f  Oregon, 



I Description cf L'!ater Use . . 

'c, kd 

I tiole to App l i c rn t  Tn~s  snee! w i l  provloe local planning siah W I L  a rjis;; oescr:ollocn of your proposeo wqe[;u,sei,, : :. : 
j ? , e a se  fill ovl tnls sneet m io re  b r ~ f i g l n ~  irlu allacned lano usa iorm lo y c ~ ,  leal plannlrlg o!i,ze. It w i I  nei3 l16* ptannln$'" 
~ c ? . c ? s  co~r;3Iele veer iand usa in :c rmn:~~n  r3:m cuick~v 't :.,, - " - 

- . . .  

hot? 10 Local Planning M l c l a l s :  P ~ a v e  ~ n l ~ i a l  tnls snsa[. Go not secarate It lrom !na lano use ~niorma~:on torm. If 
~eeoed.  lease m24e a seoarate coo\l ror vour recoros 

PmiScant ~ian-,a. Gerald K m h  
Aoori;; p.0. BOX 68, 

15 
Pnone: 1503)348 - 77'3 

Plazse ind;ca~s what you will use tne waler lor. Cnec.; all Doxes 
and fiil in tne blanks with ~ e y  cnarazterlst;3 of tn9 project 

i 
I a Livestock (typs of l~ves~ock ,  ieeolo:, s~auah~erhouse): Cattle 
I 

I I 
I 

1 - 7  I 1 Li Commercial (I.€., rerail, ofi~ce, restaurant, ?as siatlon, noiei, service, e:~.) :  1 

i ~ndustrial ( i .~ . .  ianor).. ~ u l p  mill, resexch and oeveloprnen!. processing. elc.): 
! 

,&** I L] lnstitui~onal (i.e.. scnoo, library, e:c.): , 
8 - I 
I Mlning (agaregale, melal, open pi!, placer, e~c.): 

(D Recreation (park, campsite. pond, etc.) 

I i i sn  and Wildhie (pond, halcnery, e:;.) 

! 3 myarooower ioarn, reservoir. wwer aoneratlng or iransminlng :a;ili~~es): 
I - 
I L] Otner (Pdarne and l ~ s l  key cnaracler~s:;a):  
I 

-- . 

-. 
1 ~no;:a~e sources ror Ina Drooosea water use ( indlcale me esl~malso auantily oi  waler 

DeIOw: lns usa wall reouire. 

Name qources. 

^-I I I 

1 0.0225 cuo:c reel r r  seconc 
:ch 
:r I 1 n. (& Galions per mlnule 

1 Acre-Feet 

i i i ~  Aeservoir or m n d  
I 

I I 
I 

Waler Resources Department. 3950 Portland Rd. NE, Saiem, OR 9731 C 
Pnone: 376.3671 Version: 8/30!90 

L 



b. , 9 
Land Use lnfc 72: (-1 Form: Water Right Transfr-s, I '  2 of Conserved Water, 

‘u Exchanges w i t  . $ "  

.,' 
>P 

This information is needed to determine compatlbllity with local comprehenslve p h p y  :; ill% 

required by ORS 197.180. The Water Resources Department will use this a n d g  er nformh~~b 
to evaluate the request for water use, DO NOT FILL OUT THIS FORM IF!'I) water is to be % -., 

diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands; or 2) you are zpplying for a water rlght 
transfer involving: a) a change in the place of use with no structural changes, and b) irrigation 
uses located in irrigation districts or exclusive farm use zones. 

Applicant's Name: . . Gerald 
I 

Address: P.0- 
City: I fl 1 s State: or ZIP: 3 4 1  5 + 

Phone: (503)348-2 WRD Application No.: . - 

Please provide informat~on as requested below forall tax lots on or through which water wjj/.be 
diverted or used. (Attach extra sheets as necessary.) Applicants for municipal use may 
substitute existing and proposed service area boundaries for the tax lot information requested 
below. -- . 

714;717;721 
The followlng sectlon must be completed by a local plannlng departments responsible 
for the property(les) llsted above. Please ask the Department for extra forms, as needed. * -  - 

For Local Government Uss Only 'P - .-- 
--. . , 

Local government planning officials are to complete the remainder of this form and return it to 
the applicant for inclus~on in the applrcation. 

...... 

a) Check the appropriate box below and provide requested information. . - 
:.. 

@ Land uses to be served by proposed water uses (including proposed construction)' 
are allowed outright or are not regulated by your comprehensive plan. Cite applicable 
ordinance section(s): 2 2 ~  Q6 D ~ E )  . w. 3,07 1 . GO to section b) on reverse slde. 

. .. 

17 Land uses to be served by proposed water uses (including proposed construction) ,. 

involve discretionary land use approvals as listed in the table below. Note: Please 
attach docurnentatlon of applicable local land use approvals whlch have alreedy..:'~. 
been obtained. (Record of Actlon plus any accornpanylng flndlngs Is su fficlept.) '.' 

(over). :-;: 
. . .  -. . 



b) Please provide printed name written signature. '2 - 2 ,  

Name: Cu+gE% L ~ D K Z O S ~ ~ Z O Y  Date: b€E. 3,' 144 ( 
Title: ~ t 4 ~ r ; l & ~ 1 & e ~ L  Phone: 247 -7 o i 1 X 285 

Signature: 

Local governments are invited to express special land use concerns or make recommendations 
to the Department regarding this proposed use of water below, or o n a  separate sheet. 

Continuations or Additional Comments: 



T O W N S H I P  S O U T H ,  R A N G E  l E . + J E S T ,  W.M.  rt - ;-i . - 
COOS AND CURRY COUNTIES, OR ir 

MAP TO ACCOMPANY A SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION STATEMENT PRE-1909 

PREPARED FOR: GERALD KAMPH 
P.O. Box 68 
Langlois, OR.. 97415 

PREPARED BY: 

LEGEND: - 
Prahar S~_rrvey$ng 
1045 Bal t i m r e  
Bandon, OR 9741 1 
( 503 ) 347-951 7 

ownership 1 ines 

- - - - - - - . . I areas o f  r ivers-ditches 
f o r  stock waterina/described i n  the 
r m r k s  section of. application 

DATE : DEC. 2, 1991 

SCALE : 1 320' 




